SAINT GERVAIS - 31/03/2018 - No 1885006

024 - AMATEUR 3 IMPOSEE A PREPARATOIRE
Juge C: ETIENNE MAIRE - Juge B: BERNARD MARIE
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Concurent
CAVALIER

CHAUVEAU CELINE
BOUGAULT HELOISE
DE FLORES LOLITA
BERNARD PHILIPPINE
MORISSEAU PAULINE
GUERIN ANNE SOPHIE
PERRAUD MELISSA
BRECHET LAURENCE
MARIONNEAU GERALDINE
LOISEAU AUDREY
PATUREL CHLOE

HELIE DOMITILLE
MARCHAIS VERONIQUE
BOURGOIN ANNE EVA
FRIGIERE JULIE
COLANDINI ALISON
ORAIN JULIEN

FEDERATION FRANCAISE D’EQUITATION

CoMIPoWEF Y PICHATEAUTB YDInformatique
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Penalites
% trace autres
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0 0
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2 0
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0 0
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Résultats en live sur

Resultat

Total
64.75
64.17
63.08
61.59
61.42
61.17
60.42
60.34
60.09
59.84
59.00
58.67
58.50
56.42
56.17
56.09
52.84
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